274:5—hvyF)2JSLED/LD iR

B SRAREHL—Y—ETa1—)L
RELT R R 2GHz
il RIE AT E AT RE
G IWE—RIPAIN—=HvT) T
SEEaYRA—S5—ELDRSA/N\—D—{K1E

Bma—K BE H A R (FitRE) fhER
3010521 976nm 10mW BHEsETSN 2~4:8M8
3010522 1550nm 2mW BHEaETS 2~48f

B 976nmI7 7L/ \—hvyTILFL—F—FT 21— {4

KR 960 - 990 nm
BAH N (EFUESH ) 10 100 mW
3dB EF/\URIE 2 GHz
YHR—rTEIERIA—TVE NRZ

L—H—RiE <0.1 nm
HAREM 0.1 0.2 0.5 dB
ERREM +10 +15 +20 pm
aARy3—mRK FC/APC

T7A4IN—314F HI1060 M m
Bh{EREE 10 | 25 | 45 °c

B 1550nmI77(/\—hvTILRL——FPa—)L &4

B 1541- 1550 nm
=AHA(EFRESHAN) 2 10 mW
3dB ZEFA/ VR - 2 14 GHz
YR—rFEERIA—TVE NRZ. RZ

L—Y—R18 <0.1 nm
HAREM 0.1 0.2 0.5 dB
REREX +10 +15 +20 pm
ARV E—RAK FC/APC

T7AN—B34T Smf-28/Panda 1550 M m
Ei{EREE 10 25 45 °c

Large signal modulation testing result at 10 Gbit/s:

16402003 15:48 m
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Small signal modulation testing result :
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Modulation frequency, GHz
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